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WHERE  SERVICES ARE  AVAILABLE

$3.99 VoIP MODEM 
RENTAL

Choose the service that
meets your needs

BEST
VALUE

FASTER SPEEDS FOR LESS FASTER SPEEDS FOR LESS 
AT ON TOP OF THE WORLDAT ON TOP OF THE WORLD



Listed Internet speeds vary due to conditions outside of network control, including customer location, equipment, and access through a wireless connection, and are 
not guaranteed. Activation fee applies to all new agreements. Cancellation fee applies to the remaining agreement and all equipment reverts back to the ownership 
of Bridgenet Communications. Above prices are for wired Internet customers and are subject to change without notice, rates effective 01.01.2021. Monthly VoIP 
plans and modem rentals are subject to State and/or Federal tax regulations. All tax rates are subject to change, without notice.
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How Service Shield Protects You Once you Move 
into Your On Top of the World Communities Home: 

• Our technical specialists provide guidance  
   on your Internet needs and the technology   
   components within your home.

• Plus, anytime you need a technician to visit your 
   home, there is no service charge….ever. 

Introductory rate only

$$22.99*.99*
*Standard rate of $5.99 +tax per month begins 10/01/2021.

PC, keyboard, mouse and monitor 
setup. Plus connection of your 
Internet service. Includes up to  
2 devices on your current network. 
Note: All devices must be present 
at time of appointment.

Set up and connection of
1 streaming device to your
current network.

Additional charge may apply for hiding 
cords and/or wires within the wall.

COMPUTER 
SET UP 

streaming device
set up

tv wall mount
installation

$100 $50 $150
$200

+TAX +TAX +TAX

+TAX
Complete set up of your 
TV and components, 
such as your DVD or 
Blu-Ray player, satellite 
receiver, wireless 
network or game 
console.

tv & Components
set up
$100 +TAX

Flat-Screen TV: 
Sized Up to 42”

Flat-Screen TV: 
Larger than 42”

CHECK OUT ALL OUR OTHER SERVICES:


